
Pos 

TT1 
1 
2 
3 

TT2 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DQ 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

TT5 
1 
2 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

838 
203 
76X 

26 
442 

13 

35 
222 
30 

191 
153 

219 
063 
525 
93 

930 
70 

67 
76 

121 
16 
76 
52 

Name 

Team All Gas No Brakes 
Dan Ropar 
Dustin Drollinger 

Derek Fletcher 
Bobby Giblaint 

Pat Harpenau 

Jay Dee Krull 
William Pemberton 
Grant Ellis 
Corey Crane 
Mike Wiegers 

Eric Lehnen 
Steven Bright 
Pat Webb 
August Grasis 

Team Stark Racing 
Helmut Derra 

Gary Bates 
Ken Richards 
Chris Carey 
Scott Foutch 
Bryce Moore 
Mark Hurd 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:41.132 
1:44.596 
1:53.731 

1:51.036 

1:51.119 

1:47.197 
1:50.081 
1:50.867 
1:52.009 
1:53.036 

1:48.734 
1:56.457 
1:57.506 
2:02.195 

1:58.277 
1:58.708 

1:47.582 
1:50.295 
1:51.026 
1:51.418 
1:54.172 
1:57.872 

Diff 

3.464 
12.599 

2.884 
3.670 
4.812 
5.839 

7.723 
8.772 

13.461 

0.431 

2.713 
3.444 
3.836 
6.590 

10.290 

Best Speed 

88.993 
86.045 
79.134 

81.055 
- 

80.994 

83.958 
81.758 
81.178 
80.351 
79.621 

82.771 
77.282 
76.592 
73.653 

76.093 
75.816 

83.657 
81.599 
81.062 
80.777 
78.828 
76.354 

In Lap 

3 
4 
4 

2 
0 

4 

2 
2 
3 
4 
4 

5 
1 
3 
3 

4 
2 

3 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 

  

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Sebeco NP01 

Chevrolet  Camaro 
Chevrolet Corvette ZO6 

Ford GT350 R 

Ford Mustang GT350R 
ford mustang mach 1 
Chevy Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
BMW M2 

Honda S2000 
Nissan 370Z 
Porsche  Cayman 
Porsche RS America 

Mazda Miata 
Audi A4 Quattro 

Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 
Chevy Camaro ZL1 1LE 

chevy corvette 

Rush SR 

  

2S2149 
193311 
222227 

198439 
210560 

208439 

180422 
161936 
179462 
208555 
191544 

190934 
209272 
158822 
209161 

2S1184 
168451 

183577 
233506 

232561 

222225 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car #110 DQ'd 4 Wheels off Turn 8 
CAR #442 DQ'd 4 Wheels Off Turn 4 
Car #13 DQ'd 4 Wheels Off Turn 10 
New Track Record TT3 1:47.197 by Jay Dee Krull 

Printed: 10/15/2022 5:56:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jacob Knapp 

Race Director- Russ Lane 

TT Director - Jae Dee Krull 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 
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Pos 

7 
8 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

491 
228 

110 

Name 

Josh Hurd 
Robert Burdiss 

Nick Anderson 

Class 
TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:58.143 
2:03.913 

5:25.455 

Diff 

10.561 
16.331 

Best Speed 

76.179 
72.632 

27.654 

In Lap 

3 
3 

1 

  

Rush SR 
Chevy  Camaro RS 

Dodge  Viper Competition Coupe 

  

222179 
182184 

184628 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car #110 DQ'd 4 Wheels off Turn 8 
CAR #442 DQ'd 4 Wheels Off Turn 4 
Car #13 DQ'd 4 Wheels Off Turn 10 
New Track Record TT3 1:47.197 by Jay Dee Krull 

Printed: 10/15/2022 5:56:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jacob Knapp 

Race Director- Russ Lane 

TT Director - Jae Dee Krull 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 
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